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YemnioHaT U-19
2019/20 14-i Typ, MaTy N84

M aTHuus, 29.11.2019, 13:00, "3miHa", bina Lepksa. -2°C. nagavi: 50

K

norox Nm

«Konoc» KosaniBka

KyBLUMHKIH AHZpPIN
BanHap OaHriin
Canabait AHTOH
Hem'sHeHko OaHwuno (K)
Kynunk JaHuno
ConosrnoB AHApIN
ONiNHMK KOCTAHTUH
KoBanb CTaHicnaB
MaBneHko Makcum
CeHbko Knpuno
CipeHko OnekcaHap

3anacHi

25
18
14
10
22
19
24

MNaweHko ApTeM
Opntok Bnaguncnas
CaxHo Omutpo
KoBanb Onekcin
FonoBko AHApin
bownkyn KOpin
OcuneHko Oner

TpeHep
CaByyk Brnaguncnas

ApbiTp:

boHpapuyk Irop
AcucCTeHT 1:

Cntocap €sreH
ACUCTEHT 2:

Jlynay [deHunc

4-v apbiTp:

bopogaBka Onekcin
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
lleHnciok BikTop

1:0

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

1
21
15
4
18
5
14
22
7
17
20

360opLunk EBreHin
LUaptok Inng (K)
Macnos ®egip
PomaHtok borpgaH
Lepbak ApTem
Anizage Tyran
Kynies Enbpap
Mnakca PopnioH
Ko3unubkuint MuknTa
Cmonsak CtaHicnaB
MuxanneHko Mukuta

3anacHi

12
13
6
8
11
16
9

3eneHtoK OMUTpPO
MoTanos borpaH
JleBAHKOB Bnaznncnas
lonosiH OnekcaHap
OmnTpies JaHuno
Tpodumiok Mupocnas
MNenunak Bonogumunp

TpeHep
pnbaHoB Ceprin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2019/20, 14-1 Typ, MaTy N.84
M aTHmug, 29.11.2019, 13:00, "3miHa", bina Lepkea. -2°C. Fnspadi: 50

. 1: . .
«Konoc» KosaniBka 0 «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
8' 22 Mnakca PogioH
17 ConoBiioB AHApIN 30'
43' 14 Kynies Enbfap
11 OninHUK KOCTSAHTWH 61'
63' 20 MuxanneHko MunknTa
77 Kosanb CTaHicnas (1) 65'
, 5 Anizage Tyran
68 N 9 Menunak Bonognmunp
791 N 17 Cmonsik CTaHicnas
16 Tpodumiok Mupocnas
73 | 20 MuxanneHko MukuTa
7 CipeHko OnekcaHgp \
24 Ocunenko Oner N 75
77 Kosanb CTaHicnas 82'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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